2018 PORSCHE 718 Boxster S (982-331)

Gearbox Type CG240 Gearbox Serial

Engine Type DDNC Engine Serial

Tire Manufacturer Pirelli (XT9K) Transmission

Country United Kingdom,Ireland

Country Code C16 Trading Partner

Date of Production April 14,2018 Commission Number

Invoice Date April 23,2018 Production Number

Warranty Start September 28, 2018 Assembly Factory
Exterior

N/A
N/A

7-speed Porsche double
clutch (PDK)

9210000
A39435

1388736
Stuttgart

Exterior Color  Jet Black Metallic/Roadster Top in Black

Exterior Paint Color 2T, Jet Black Metallic Roof Color 4V, Roadster Top in Black
Exterior Color Code CoX Conv Top Color Code  A27
Interior

Interior Trim Leather Interior in Black
Interior Trim AZ Seat Combination Number GDC
Interior Trim LE Seat Cushion Material LED
Carpet Color Code A75 Seat Side Support Material LE

Seat Back Material LE

Optional Equipment (13)

Option Code  Description

250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK)

342 Seat Heating

489 Heated Multifunction Steering Wheel

573 2-Zone Automatic Climate Control

603 Bi-Xenon™ Headlights with Porsche Dynamic Light System
638 PARKASSIST FRONT + REAR + CAMERA

658 Power Steering Plus

9VL BOSE® Surround Sound System

P04 Sport Seats Plus (2-way)

P13 Automatically Dimming Mirrors with Integrated Rain Sensor
QR5 Sport Chrono Package

XLX Sport Exhaust System with Sport Tailpipes in Black

XRD 20" Carrera Sport Wheels

Additional Equipment (80)



Option Code

023
085
268
276
446
712
7UG
810
V2
QH1
ul2
UXxe

009
025
029
050
061
070
071
099
0z
()74
121
122
130
140
170
196
1EX
172
211
219
256
264
285
288
2HB
317
318
340
426
444
466
482
492
521
523
534
536
551

Description

Tachometer Dial in Rhodium Silver

Extended Range Fuel Tank, 16.9 gal

Rain Sensor

Automatically Dimming Mirrors

Wheel Center Caps with Colored Porsche Crest
Porsche Vehicle Tracking System Plus (PVTS Plus)
Navigation Module for Porsche Communication Management (PCM)
Floor Mats

Porsche Connect Plus

Voice Control

USB Interface (Rear)

Tire Valve in Silver

"S" VERSION

STOPWATCH DIALS, BLACK

STANDARD CHASSIS

TYRE MAKE PIRELLI

ENGLAND VERSION

ROBUSTNESS PACKAGE

EU COUNTRY VERSION

RIGHT-HAND DRIVE (RHD) VERSION
WITHOUT WEIGHT CLASS SPECIFICATION FA
WITHOUT WEIGHT CLASS SPECIFICATION RA
PEDALS IN SPORTY LOOK

FOOTRESTS IN SPORTY LOOK

INSCRIPTION IN ENGLISH

DYNAMIC ENGINE MOUNTS (PADM)
ACOUSTIC PACKAGE ROW

BATTERY 480 A (80 AH)

SPECIAL ID PLATE FOR EC

WARNING TRIANGLE

NUMBER PLATE HOLDER, VERS. IlI
DIFFERENTIAL

DOOR MIRROR, MAN. RETR., AUTOM. ANTI-DAZ.
EXTERIOR MIRROR GLASS, LEFT, CONVEX
EXTERIOR MIRROR GLASS, RI, ASPHERICAL
HEADLIGHT WASHER SYSTEM

INTERIOR SOUND MEASURES (SHAKER)
SPORTS SEAT PLUS, LEFT, MANUAL 2-WAY
SPORTS SEAT PLUS RI., MANUAL, 2-WAY
RIMS PAINTED IN BASIC COLOUR

WITHOUT REAR WIPER

SECURITY WHEEL BOLTS (THATCHAM)

REAR FOG LIGHT, RIGHT

TYRE PRESSURE MONITORING TPM 433 MHZ
HEADLIGHTS F. LEFT-HAND TRAFFIC

TILT SENSOR

IMMOBILISER / C. LOCK., 434 MHZ
ANTI-THEFT PROTECTION WITH INT. SURVEILLANCE
ALARM SIREN

MANUAL WIND DEFLECTOR



555 SEAT BELTS IN BLACK

567 WINDSCREEN WITH TOP TINT

585 CUPHOLDER

605 LED DAYTIME DRIVING LIGHTS

621 12 V PLUG SOCKET (PASS. FOOTWELL)

642 START/STOP FUNCTION

655 STEERING COLUMN, MECH. ADJUSTABLE WITH EL. STEER. COL. LOCK
708 G1/991 2.GEN., 982 (S5-NR.)

785 AUTO-START/STOPP DEFAULT ON

7MV ABGASKONZEPT EU 6 ZD/E/F

812 DECORATIVE DOOR PANEL TRIM, GALVANISED
855 SPORTS STEERING WHEEL, LEATHER (BASIC)
981 LEATHER INTERIOR

983 FRONT SEAT COVERS LLL (FULL-LEATH., PLAIN)
991 AIRBAG MODULE IN LEATHER

9NX WITHOUT ELECTRONIC LOGBOOK

IWT MIRRORLINK (CARPLAY/GAL)

9zC TELEPHONE MODULE WITH COUPLER BOX
BO9 TYPE TEST. COUNTRY: GREAT BRIT./NORTH. IRELAND
EL5 ONLINE SERVICES PLUS

ER1 REGION CODE "ECE" FOR RADIO

GB1 COMPENSATOR, EU/ROW

I8L RADIO PREMIUM (GEN2)

U0 W/0O CONNECT PACKAGE

Y2 MODEL YEAR PERIOD 2 (FROM WEEK 45)

KK3 REFRIGERANT R1234YF

M1l 4-CYL. FLAT TURBO ENGINE 2.5/257 KW (B4T)
QVv3 DIGITAL RADIO RECEPTION (DAB)

S3E PORSCHE STANDARD VEHICLE

SM4 FUEL MARKET A

Electronics (7)

Device Serial/Version
DME Software version 3524
PDK control unit software version A329
Control unit installation specification 98160107401
Signal booster 1 serial number FKW-

00111.12.1700041899
PDK control unit hardware version TC24L0D4
DME control unit hardware version number HO1
Airbag control unit hardware version 010

While every reasonable effort is made to ensure the accuracy of this data, we are not responsible for any errors or
omissions contained on this page. Please verify any information in question with Porsche Cars Customer Service. All
trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. All trademarks, trade names,
service marks, product names, option names, option codes, option descriptions and logos are the property of their
respective owners.
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