## 2018 PORSCHE 718 Boxster S (982-331)

Gearbox Type	CG240	Gearbox Serial	N/A
Engine Type	DDNC	Engine Serial	N/A
Tire Manufacturer	Pirelli (XT9K)	Transmission	7-speed Porsche double clutch (PDK)
Country Unit	ted Kingdom,Ireland		
Country Code	C16	Trading Partner	9210000
Date of Production	April 14, 2018	<b>Commission Number</b>	A39435
Invoice Date	April 23, 2018	Production Number	1388736
Warranty Start	September 28, 2018	Assembly Factory	Stuttgart
		Exterior —	
Exterior Color Jet E	Black Metallic/Roadster Top in		
Exterior Paint Color	2T, Jet Black Metallic	Roof Color	4V, Roadster Top in Black
Exterior Paint Color Exterior Color Code	2T, Jet Black Metallic C9X	Roof Color Conv Top Color Code	4v, Roadster Top in Black A27
	C9X		•
Exterior Color Code	C9X	Conv Top Color Code	•
Exterior Color Code	С9Х	Conv Top Color Code	A27
Exterior Color Code	C9X ther Interior in Black	Conv Top Color Code	A27
Exterior Color Code Interior Trim Lear Interior Trim	C9X ther Interior in Black AZ	Conv Top Color Code Interior Seat Combination Num	A27 ber GDC LED

## Optional Equipment (13)

Option Code	Description
250	7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK)
342	Seat Heating
489	Heated Multifunction Steering Wheel
573	2-Zone Automatic Climate Control
603	Bi-Xenon™ Headlights with Porsche Dynamic Light System
638	PARKASSIST FRONT + REAR + CAMERA
658	Power Steering Plus
9VL	BOSE® Surround Sound System
P04	Sport Seats Plus (2-way)
P13	Automatically Dimming Mirrors with Integrated Rain Sensor
QR5	Sport Chrono Package
XLX	Sport Exhaust System with Sport Tailpipes in Black
XRD	20" Carrera Sport Wheels

## Additional Equipment (80)

Option Code	Description
023	Tachometer Dial in Rhodium Silver
085	Extended Range Fuel Tank, 16.9 gal
268	Rain Sensor
276	Automatically Dimming Mirrors
446	Wheel Center Caps with Colored Porsche Crest
712	Porsche Vehicle Tracking System Plus (PVTS Plus)
7UG	Navigation Module for Porsche Communication Management (PCM)
810	Floor Mats
IV2	Porsche Connect Plus
QH1	Voice Control
UI2	USB Interface (Rear)
UX6	Tire Valve in Silver
009	"S" VERSION
025	STOPWATCH DIALS, BLACK
029	STANDARD CHASSIS
050	TYRE MAKE PIRELLI
061	ENGLAND VERSION
070	ROBUSTNESS PACKAGE
071	EU COUNTRY VERSION
099	RIGHT-HAND DRIVE (RHD) VERSION
0JZ	WITHOUT WEIGHT CLASS SPECIFICATION FA
OYZ	WITHOUT WEIGHT CLASS SPECIFICATION RA
121	PEDALS IN SPORTY LOOK
122	FOOTRESTS IN SPORTY LOOK
130	INSCRIPTION IN ENGLISH
140	DYNAMIC ENGINE MOUNTS (PADM)
170	ACOUSTIC PACKAGE ROW
196	BATTERY 480 A (80 AH)
1 EX	SPECIAL ID PLATE FOR EC
1T2	WARNING TRIANGLE
211	NUMBER PLATE HOLDER, VERS. III
219	DIFFERENTIAL
256	DOOR MIRROR, MAN. RETR., AUTOM. ANTI-DAZ.
264	EXTERIOR MIRROR GLASS, LEFT, CONVEX
285	EXTERIOR MIRROR GLASS, RI, ASPHERICAL
288	HEADLIGHT WASHER SYSTEM
2HB	INTERIOR SOUND MEASURES (SHAKER)
317	SPORTS SEAT PLUS, LEFT, MANUAL 2-WAY
318	SPORTS SEAT PLUS RI., MANUAL, 2-WAY
340	RIMS PAINTED IN BASIC COLOUR
426	WITHOUT REAR WIPER
444	SECURITY WHEEL BOLTS (THATCHAM)
466	REAR FOG LIGHT, RIGHT
482	TYRE PRESSURE MONITORING TPM 433 MHZ
492	HEADLIGHTS F. LEFT-HAND TRAFFIC
521	TILT SENSOR
523	IMMOBILISER / C. LOCK., 434 MHZ
534	ANTI-THEFT PROTECTION WITH INT. SURVEILLANCE
536	ALARM SIREN
551	MANUAL WIND DEFLECTOR

555	SEAT BELTS IN BLACK
567	WINDSCREEN WITH TOP TINT
585	CUPHOLDER
605	LED DAYTIME DRIVING LIGHTS
621	12 V PLUG SOCKET (PASS. FOOTWELL)
642	START/STOP FUNCTION
655	STEERING COLUMN, MECH. ADJUSTABLE WITH EL. STEER. COL. LOCK
708	G1/991 2.GEN., 982 (S-NR.)
785	AUTO-START/STOPP DEFAULT ON
7MV	ABGASKONZEPT EU 6 ZD/E/F
812	DECORATIVE DOOR PANEL TRIM, GALVANISED
855	SPORTS STEERING WHEEL, LEATHER (BASIC)
981	LEATHER INTERIOR
983	FRONT SEAT COVERS LLL (FULL-LEATH., PLAIN)
991	AIRBAG MODULE IN LEATHER
9NX	WITHOUT ELECTRONIC LOGBOOK
9WT	MIRRORLINK (CARPLAY/GAL)
9ZC	TELEPHONE MODULE WITH COUPLER BOX
B09	TYPE TEST. COUNTRY: GREAT BRIT./NORTH. IRELAND
EL5	ONLINE SERVICES PLUS
ER1	REGION CODE "ECE" FOR RADIO
GB1	COMPENSATOR, EU/ROW
18L	RADIO PREMIUM (GEN2)
IUO	W/O CONNECT PACKAGE
IY2	MODEL YEAR PERIOD 2 (FROM WEEK 45)
KK3	REFRIGERANT R1234YF
M1I	4-CYL. FLAT TURBO ENGINE 2.5/257 KW (B4T)
QV3	DIGITAL RADIO RECEPTION (DAB)
S3E	PORSCHE STANDARD VEHICLE
SM4	FUEL MARKET A

## Electronics (7)

Device	Serial/Version
DME Software version	3524
PDK control unit software version	A329
Control unit installation specification	98160107401
Signal booster 1 serial number	FKW-
	00111.12.1700041899
PDK control unit hardware version	TC24L0D4
DME control unit hardware version number	H01
Airbag control unit hardware version	010

While every reasonable effort is made to ensure the accuracy of this data, we are not responsible for any errors or omissions contained on this page. Please verify any information in question with Porsche Cars Customer Service. All trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. All trademarks, trade names, service marks, product names, option names, option codes, option descriptions and logos are the property of their respective owners.

© 2025 VIN Analytics, LLC. All rights reserved.